Operative Technique
Hip Fracture
• Femoral Neck Fracture
Hansson Pin System
Adults
2
Introduction and Rationale	 3
Relative Indications & Contraindications	 4

			   mm
Hansson Pins
Ordering Information – Implants
Special Order
	 394070S 		  70mm 	 694070S
	 394075S 		  75mm 	 694075S
	 394080S 		  80mm 	 694080S
	 394085S 		  85mm 	 694085S
	 394090S 		  90mm 	 694090S
	 394095S 		  95mm 	 694095S
	 394100S 		  100mm 	 694100S
	 394105S 		  105mm 	 694105S
	 394110S 		  110mm 	 694110S
	 394115S 		  115mm 	 694115S
	 394120S 		  120mm 	 694120S
	 394125S 		  125mm 	 694125S
	 394130S 		  130mm 	 694130S
	 394135S 		  135mm 	 694135S
	 394140S 		  140mm 	 694140S
17
704501
704522
704510